ADDING UP TO 1 000 000 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 3)

MAKING A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:
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670272 +

572142 +

38020 +

244523 +

617269 +

280007 +

291634 +
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772007 +

404767 +

654280 +
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Mathematics: Addition - Level 8 - Horizontal - Set 3
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542480 +

373950 +
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331657 +
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748554 +
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